MSO )

Cross du Raimeux

Ecoliers B - MU12

24.03.2018

Pos. N°

1 124
2 119
3 114
4 115
5 123
6 117
7 116
8 102
9 122
10 110

Nom, prénom Localité

MORAND ALEXIS COURT

LES MORANDS

STEULET ROSSEMAISON
ANTHONY

DELEMONT ATHLETISME

BEURET CORBAN
VALENTIN

FEMINA VICQUES
DUBACH LENY MERVELIER

FEMINA VICQUES
WIEDMER ALAN ~ MOUTIER

PROCESSUS-TINT
SHALA ELOUAN VAL TERBI

FEMINA VICQUES
DUBACH MAEL

FEMINA VICQUES

FRAINIER PORRENTRUY
CELIEN

CA FONTENAIS
BOEGLI JUSTIN  MOUTIER

ON THE RUN AGAIN
HAUSMANN TOM MOUTIER

N/A

Canton

BE

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

BE/JB

BE/JB

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie Année
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2008
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2008
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2008
MU12
Ecoliers B - 2007
MU12

Temps total

00:04:31

00:05:02

00:05:17

00:05:22

00:05:23

00:05:25

00:05:36

00:05:57

00:06:03

00:07:40

Ecart

00:00:31

00:00:46

00:00:51

00:00:52

00:00:54

00:01:05

00:01:26

00:01:32

00:03:09

Tour 1

Tour 2 Tour 3
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